WAYS

CAFE & 19TH HOLE BAR

MENU

Garlic subs baguette with garlic butter

Soup of the day served with bread roll

Panini served with salad

Vegetarian, grilled vegetables, feta, basil pesto

or ham, cheese, tomato, tomato relish

or smoked chicken & brie, arugula, cranberry sauce

Home-made waffles

With grilled banana and maple syrup
Or

Berry compote and cream

Moroccan lamb sausage roll
Lamb mince baked in flaky pastry served with garnish salad
fries and tomato relish

Caprese salad (gf)
Traditional Italian tomato & bocconcini salad with fresh basil

Smashed avocado (gf on request)
Poached eggs with avocado on ciabatta toast

Hash stack

hash browns, potato rosti with salmon, bacon or spinach, poached

egg, grilled tomato and hollandaise

Tuscan vegetable pasta

Tagliatelle with Tuscan vegetable sauce, parmesan and vine

ripened tomatoes

Fairways Caesar (gf on request)
Grilled chicken tenders, bacon, cos lettuce, garlic croutons,

cloddled egg, anchovies, Caesar dressing and parmesan shavings

Fish and chips

Beer battered Hoki with salad, fries, lemon and tartar sauce

Jamaican chicken burger (gf on request)

Grilled pineapple, house slaw, green tomato & jalapeno chutney

and chunky fries

Angus beef burger (gf on request)

Beef Pattie, tomato, lettuce, beetroot onion relish on brioche bun

with chunky fries and tomato ketchup

Steak sandwich

Sirloin steak, brie, caramelised onion, tomato relish and chunky fries

Curry of the day

Basmati rice, naan bread, poppadum and mango chutney

SIDE ORDERS

Chunky fries with garlic aioli
Potato wedges with sour cream and sweet chilli
Side salad with peppercorn vinaigrette

Bacon

DESSERTS

Ice cream sundae
Wild berry, choc fudge or butterscotch sauce

Fresh fruit salad (gf)
Passion fruit pulp and vanilla ice cream

Tiramisu
Coffee sponge, mascarpone cream and chocolate garnish

Apple crumble

Served with vanilla ice cream

7.5
10.5

9.5
10.5
11.5
12.5

15.5

15.5
15.5

17.0

16.5

16.5

18.5

18.5
19.5

19.5

245

6.0
6.0
6.0
2.5

8.5
8.5
9.5

9.5



