

MENU

WEI 10	
Garlic subs baguette with garlic butter	7.5
Soup of the day served with bread roll	10.5
Panini served with salad Vegetarian, grilled vegetables, feta, basil pesto or ham, cheese, tomato, tomato relish or smoked chicken & brie, arugula, cranberry sauce	9.5 10.5 11.5
Home-made waffles With grilled banana and maple syrup Or Berry compote and cream	12.5
Moroccan lamb sausage roll Lamb mince baked in flaky pastry served with garnish salad fries and tomato relish	15.5
Caprese salad (gf) Traditional Italian tomato & bocconcini salad with fresh basil	15.5
Smashed avocado (gf on request) Poached eggs with avocado on ciabatta toast	15.5
Hash stack hash browns, potato rosti with salmon, bacon or spinach, poached egg, grilled tomato and hollandaise	17.0
Tuscan vegetable pasta Tagliatelle with Tuscan vegetable sauce, parmesan and vine ripened tomatoes	16.5
Fairways Caesar (gf on request) Grilled chicken tenders, bacon, cos lettuce, garlic croutons, cloddled egg, anchovies, Caesar dressing and parmesan shavings	16.5
Fish and chips Beer battered Hoki with salad, fries, lemon and tartar sauce	18.5
Jamaican chicken burger (gf on request) Grilled pineapple, house slaw, green tomato & jalapeno chutney and chunky fries	18.5
Angus beef burger (gf on request) Beef Pattie, tomato, lettuce, beetroot onion relish on brioche bun with chunky fries and tomato ketchup	19.5
Steak sandwich Sirloin steak, brie, caramelised onion, tomato relish and chunky fries	19.5
Curry of the day Basmati rice, naan bread, poppadum and mango chutney	24.5
SIDE ORDERS	
Chunky fries with garlic aioli	6.0
Potato wedges with sour cream and sweet chilli	6.0
Side salad with peppercorn vinaigrette	6.0
Bacon	2.5
DESSERTS	
Ice cream sundae Wild berry, choc fudge or butterscotch sauce	8.5
Fresh fruit salad (gf) Passion fruit pulp and vanilla ice cream	8.5
Tiramisu Coffee sponge, mascarpone cream and chocolate garnish	9.5
Apple crumble	9.5
Served with vanilla ice cream	